
Tirupati - Sainagar Shirdi Weekly Special/07417X - COVR - SCR 
TPTY/Tirupati to DAB/Dharmabad 

15h 14m - 932 km - 21 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 08:30 0 1 0 33 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 08:48 08:50 2m 0 1 10 85 115 SCR
3 KOU Koduru 09:19 09:20 1m 0 1 51 84 198 SCR
4 RJP Razampeta 09:44 09:45 1m 0 1 84 71 145 SCR
5 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
10:28 10:30 2m 0 1 135 69 137 SCR

6 YA Yerraguntla Junction 11:04 11:05 1m 0 1 175 67 SCR
7 MOO Muddanuru 11:19 11:20 1m 0 1 190 73 191 SCR
8 TU Tadipatri 12:04 12:05 1m 0 1 243 45 237 SCR
9 GY Gooty Junction 13:09 13:10 1m 0 1 291 49 365 SCR
10 GTL Guntakal Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 0 1 320 64 451 SCR
11 AD Adoni 14:39 14:40 1m 0 1 372 63 421 SCR
12 MALM Mantralayam Road 15:19 15:20 1m 0 1 413 62 332 SCR
13 RC Raichur Junction 15:48 15:50 2m 2 1 442 70 407 SCR
14 YG Yadgir 16:49 16:50 1m 2 1 510 45 365 SCR
15 CT Chittapur 17:59 18:00 1m 1 1 563 114 423 SCR
16 TDU Tandur 18:29 18:30 1m 1 1 618 90 457 SCR
17 VKB Vikarabad Junction 18:58 19:00 2m 1 1 660 54 626 SCR
18 LPI Lingampalli 19:54 19:55 1m 2 1 709 31 559 SCR
19 SC Secunderabad Junction 20:40 20:55 15m 4 1 732 78 536 SCR
20 KMC Kamareddi 22:19 22:20 1m 0 1 841 73 SCR
21 NZB Nizamabad Junction 23:03 23:05 2m 1 1 893 60 383 SCR
22 BSX Basar 23:34 23:35 1m 1 1 922 66 344 SCR
23 DAB Dharmabad 23:44 23:45 1m 0 1 932 37 355 SCR
24 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 01:40 01:45 5m 0 2 1003 37 362 SCR
25 PAU Purna Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 0 2 1034 61 382 SCR
26 PBN Parbhani Junction 03:08 03:10 2m 0 2 1062 65 412 SCR
27 SELU Selu 03:49 03:50 1m 0 2 1105 86 435 SCR
28 PTU Partur 04:09 04:10 1m 0 2 1132 56 464 SCR
29 J Jalna 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 1177 50 502 SCR
30 AWB Aurangabad 06:15 06:20 5m 0 2 1239 56 556 SCR
31 NSL Nagarsol 07:55 08:00 5m 0 2 1328 20 SCR
32 MMR Manmad Junction 08:50 08:55 5m 5,6 2 1351 44 CR
33 KPG Kopargaon 09:53 09:55 2m 2 2 1393 49 550 CR
34 SNSI Sainagar Shirdi Terminus 10:45 1,2 2 1434 - 508 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (08:24)

May 22 2024 (08:24)

1

1


